2611
1486
2268
3640
5751
5751
1237
3384
5945
1486
5576
5800
3818
5166
5166
5837
1318
3105
0435
0435
4315
5576
0270
5751
3026
5541
5541
5989
5780
0275
0275
0275
1058
1058
4307
2180
2180
2180
3987
5654
5654
0014
5123
4078
4078
4078
4078
4078
4602
1237
3455
3455
4336

SURNAME
Failes
Fallowell
Fane
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farrance
Farrands
Faux
Featherstone
Fell
Felstead
Fenelay
Fenn
Fenn
Fepound
Fernley
Ferris
Fewkes
Fewkes
Field
Filby
Finch
Finch
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fitzakerley
Flanagan
Flanagan
Flanagan
Flanagan
Flanagan
Flesher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher / Fruchard
Flinders
Flinders
Flinders
Flinders
Flint
Flint
Flintoff
Flower
Flowers
Flowers
Foe

MEMBERS INTERESTS F

PLACE NAME
Arnold
Lowdham
Fulbeck
Belton
Measham
Moira
Cavendish
Nottingham
Wysall
Heanor
Hucknall
Hoby, Leics
Newark
Nottingham
Bingham
Greasley
Leicestershire
Londonderry
Radford
Sneinton
Shillington
Suffolk
Gloucestershire
Measham, Overseal
Wiltshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Worksop
Ilkeston
Leicestershire
Nottingham
Ireland
Liverpool
Any
Nottingham
Derby
Spondon
Flintham
East Markham
Tuxford
London
Sneinton
Gedling
Hoveringham
Stoke Bardolph
Blackwell
Sutton In Ashfield
Kirkby-in-Ashfield
Whatton
Eastwood
North Muskham
Retford
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CODE
NTT
NTT

LEI
DBY
LEI
SFK
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
LEI
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LEI
IRL
NTT
NTT
BDF
SFK
GLS
DBY
WIL
LIN
NTT
DBY
NTT
DBY
LEI
NTT
IRL
MSY
ENG
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LND
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT

DATES
1850's
pre 1625
c.18
pre 1850
Before 1830
Before 1830
1700-1850
1800's
1730 - Present
pre 1800
pre 1700
Pre 1900
pre 1840
1700
1700
c. 1700
1800
pre 1860
1890
1890
1540-1600
pre 1700
pre 1820
Before 1850
Any
1800+
1800+
1700 - 1850
Any
c.19
c.19
c.19
c.19-c.20
c.19-c.20
Any
1700-1970s
1700-1970s
1700-1970s
1800
1860-1900
1880-1950
1700
1745
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
1850+
pre 1780
pre 1900
pre 1900
1500-1900



5741
1058
0398
0398
3987
2992
1486
4315
4315
5119
5119
5660
5660
1999
4777
5113
5899
2611
0109
0109
3026
3026
4471
4491
5113
5113
2268
2608
5254
5790
3640
2850
1058
3105
3105
5119
5751
4044
2863
5463
2961
2518
2518
0930
3026
4182
5855
5855
4789
4789
4934
0435

SURNAME
Fogg
Forder
Forrington
Forrington
Forse
Fortescue
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foster
Foulgham
Fowks/Foulkes
Fowler
Fowles / Fowkes
Fox
Fox
Fox
Fox
Fox
Fox
Fox
Fox
Foxcroft
Foxhall
France
France
Francis
Frear
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
Freeman
French
Fretwell
Frost
Frost
Frost
Froud
Fry
Fukes
Fulcher
Fulcher
Fuller
Fuller
Fuller
Fullwood

MEMBERS INTERESTS F

PLACE NAME
Worksop, Notts
London
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Lambley
Nottinghamshire
Sutton-on-Trent
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Beeston
Nottingham
Derbyshire
Nottingham
Nottinghamshire
Nottingham
Arnold
East Leake
Wymeswold
Norfolk
Wiltshire
Richmond
East Bridgford
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire
Nottingham
Aylsham
Radcliffe-on-Trent
Sheffield, Rotherham, Yorks
Wollaton
Nottinghamshire
London
Radford
Calais,France
Eakrins
Overseal, Derbyshire
Long Crompton
Pagnell (Newport)
Derbyshire
Nottingham
Arnold
Nottingham
Bradfield
Dorset
Shelford
Kent
Hampshire
Leicester
Nottingham
Bedfordshire
Ilkeston

Page 2

CODE
NTT
LND
NTT
YKS
NTT
NTT
YKS
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LEI
NFK
WIL
SRY
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NFK
NTT
YKS
NTT
NTT
LND
NTT

NTT
DBY
WAR
YKS
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
BRK
DOR
NTT
KEN
HAM
LEI
NTT
BDF
DBY

DATES
Post 1900
c.19
Any
Any
1836
1880
Any
1670-1750
1650-1800
pre 1800
pre 1800
1860 - 1938
1860 - 1938
pre 1800
1600-1800
1800
1796 - 1973
1850's
Any
Any
pre 1800
c.18-c.19
pre 1837
1800-1900
1800
1800
c.18
1800
pre 1841
Pre 1900
1860-1870
pre 1900
c.19
pre 1900
Any
pre 1800
Any
1820
Any
pre 1900
1880+
1700's - 1800's
1700's - 1800's
pre 1900
c.18

All
All
Any
Any
1800
1890
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